Regular Schedule
(5 Periods)

8:53
8:55-10:00
10:00-10:05
10:03
10:05-11:10
11:10-11:15
11:13
11:15-12:20
12:20-1:20
1:17
1:20-2:25
2:25-2:30
2:27
2:30-3:30
3:30

St. Malachy's Bell Schedule 2020-21

Warning Bell
Period 1
Break
Warning Bell
Period 2
Break
Warning Bell
Period 3
Lunch
Warning Bell
Period 4
Break

Warning Bell
Period 5
DISMISSAL

Friday

Advisory /Assembly Schedule

(6 Periods)

8:53
8:55-9:45
9:45-9:50
9:48
9:50-10:40
10:40-10:45
10:43
10:45-11:40
11:40-11:45
11:43
11:45-12:35
12:35-1:35
1:33
1:35-2:25
2:25-2:30
2:28
2:30-3:30
3:30

Warning Bell

Period 1
Break
Warning Bell
Period 2
Break
Warning Bell
Advisory Period
Break
Warning Bell
Period 3
Lunch

Warning Bell
Period 4
Break

Warning Bell
Period 5
DISMISSAL

In the event of inclement weather, the District will cancel school or delay the
start time by one hour. If school is delayed one hour, we'll use a six period
day schedule, with a double period 1. Ultimately, it is the parents' decision
to send their child to school, in the event of inclement weather. The
information number, with regard to school closures, due to incelment
weather is 643-SNOW (7669)



