St. Malachy's Bell Schedule 2020-21

Regular Schedule (5 Periods)		Friday Advisory /Assembl (6 Periods)	y Schedule
8:53	Warning Bell	8:53	Warning Bell
8:55-10:00	Period 1	8:55-9:45	Period 1
10:00-10:05	Break	9:45-9:50	Break
10:03	Warning Bell	9:48	Warning Bell
10:05-11:10	Period 2	9:50-10:40	Period 2
11:10-11:15	Break	10:40-10:45	Break
11:13	Warning Bell	10:43	Warning Bell
11:15-12:20	Period 3	10:45-11:40	Advisory Period
12:20-1:20	Lunch	11:40-11:45	Break
1:17	Warning Bell	11:43	Warning Bell
1:20-2:25	Period 4	11:45-12:35	Period 3
2:25-2:30	Break	12:35-1:35	Lunch
2:27	Warning Bell	1:33	Warning Bell
2:30-3:30	Period 5	1:35-2:25	Period 4
3:30	DISMISSAL	2:25-2:30	Break
		2:28 2:30-3:30 3:30	Warning Bell Period 5 DISMISSAL

In the event of inclement weather, the District will cancel school or delay the start time by one hour. If school is delayed one hour, we'll use a six period day schedule, with a double period 1. Ultimately, it is the parents' decision to send their child to school, in the event of inclement weather. The information number, with regard to school closures, due to incelment weather is 643-SNOW (7669)